PERMIT APPLICATIONS

Application Type
Single Family (R)

Estimated Value

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT
Dec 1st- Dec 31st, 2017

This Period

This Period

2016

2017 YTD

2016 YTD

Appls

Units

Appls

Units Appls

Units | Appls

Units

1,427,761 5

8 196

196 190

190

Duplex (R) - New

659,727 1

2 52

104 28

56

Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New

- N/A

0 23

160 11

95

Commercial - New

- 0

N/A 27

N/A 21

N/A

Government - New

- 0

N/A 0

N/A 13

N/A

Residential - Alt, Add

604,329 31

N/A 1,237

N/A 1,409

N/A

Commercial - Alt, Add

10,413,547 64

N/A 971

N/A 1,205

N/A

Government - Alt, Add

250,000 1

N/A 85

N/A 109

N/A

Change Order - Residential

Change Order - Commercial

Change Order - Government

TOTAL

13,355,364 102

122

10 2,591

460 2,986

3

Total Residential

2,691,817

Total Commercial

10,413,547

Total Government

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

250,000

This YTD Total

$ 421,821,132

Last YTD Total

$ 466,931,969

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type

This Period

This Period
2016

2017 YTD

2016 YTD

Structural Permit

135

124

1,740

1,278

Electrical Permit

115

59

1,460

1,593

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit

285

237

4,329

4,490

Land Use Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Elevator Permit

17

14

226

145

Miscellaneous Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections:
Structural

Current Month

YTD

2017 2016

2017

2016

654 584

9,577

9,647

Mechanical/Plumbing

706 616

7,608

8,175

Electrical

393 461

5,414

7,120

Elevator

8 17

247

253

Zoning Enforcement:
Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

70 88

646

806

Code Compliance/Abatement:
Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed

Building Board Cases:
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