## **BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT**

Dec 1st- Dec 31st, 2017

PERMIT APPLICATIONS			This Period		This Period 2016		2017 YTD		2016 YTD	
Application Type	Esti	mated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units
Single Family (R)	\$	1,427,761	5	5	8	8	196	196	190	190
Duplex (R) - New	\$	659,727	1	2	1	2	52	104	28	56
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New	\$	-	N/A	N/A	0	0	23	160	11	95
Commercial - New	\$	-	0	0	3	N/A	27	N/A	21	N/A
Government - New	\$	-	0	0	0	N/A	0	N/A	13	N/A
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	604,329	31	N/A	36	N/A	1,237	N/A	1,409	N/A
Commercial - Alt, Add	\$	10,413,547	64	N/A	65	N/A	971	N/A	1,205	N/A
Government - Alt, Add	\$	250,000	1	N/A	9	N/A	85	N/A	109	N/A
Change Order - Residential	\$	-								
Change Order - Commercial	\$	-								
Change Order - Government	\$	-								
TOTAL	\$	13,355,364	102	7	122	10	2,591	460	2,986	341
Total Residential	\$	2,691,817								
Total Commercial	\$	10,413,547	This YTD Total \$ 421,821,132   Last YTD Total \$ 466,931,9					931,969		
Total Government	\$	250,000								

## **PERMITS ISSUED**

Issuance Type	This Period	This Period 2016	2017 YTD	2016 YTD
Structural Permit	135	124	1,740	1,278
Electrical Permit	115	59	1,460	1,593
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	285	237	4,329	4,490
Land Use Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mobile Home Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Elevator Permit	17	14	226	145
Miscellaneous Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

## INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

	Current Month		YTD	
<b>Building Inspections:</b>	2017	2016	2017	2016
Structural	654	584	9,577	9,647
Mechanical/Plumbing	706	616	7,608	8,175
Electrical	393	461	5,414	7,120
Elevator	8	17	247	253
Zoning Enforcement:				
Opened complaint cases				
Closed complaint cases				
Final Zoning inspection	70	88	646	806
Code Compliance/Abatement:				
Code compliance inspections				
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)				
Demolition Inspections				
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections				
<b>Business License Inspections</b>				
Abatement Inspections				
<b>Abatement Cases Opened</b>				
Abatement Cases Closed				
Building Board Cases:				